81759

and the state of the second

05-27-94A10:41 RCVD

Vol.mgy Page 16850

Mountain Title Company of Klamath County

M C IT	
222 2 OIHST	• KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 • TELEPHONE (503) 883-3401 • FAX (503) 882-0620
, 🖆 de la companya de	IPPD OD
Worm	BED OF RECONVEYANCE UTC 32594-KR ENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or Successor Trust Deed dated June 25
ANOWN ALL MEN BY THESE PREC	MC_32594-KR
Trustee under that Certain ( executed and delivered by	LNTS, That the undersigned mu
executed and delivered hu	Trust Deed dated Trustee or Successor
by	Marshall R. Bond and Darleno T. P. 1986,
and Recorded on nus	band and wife
and Re-recorded on June	Trust Deed dated <u>June 25</u> , 1986, <u>Marshall R. Bond and Darlene J. Bond</u>
Oregon, conveying realist & G	5341, in Microfilm Poune M86, Page 15537
follows: follows:	erty situated in said of Klamath County
· 봄문법 · 그는 이 나서 이 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	55341, in Microfilm Records of Klamath County, erty situated in said county described as
PLEASE SE	E ABOVE REFERENCED TRUST DEED
	TRUST DEED
baving means	
request to received from the Ben	eficiary under said Trust Deed a written g that the obligation secured by said Trust performed, hereby does grant, bargain
Deed has been fivey, reciting	g that the obligation secured by said Trust performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, covenant or warranty, express or implied the
and convou	performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, covenant or warranty, express or implied, to described mereto, all of the estate bald
the nerges, but without any (	covenant and nereby does grant bargain
the under or persons legally	antitle or warranty, express on ingain, sell,
Deed in and to sai	decertified thereto, all of the ostatiled, to
	premises by virtue of the held by
In construing this	y entitled thereto, all of the estate held by id described premises by virtue of said Trust instrument and whenever the context hereof so includes the feminine and neuter and the
singulas, the masculine gende	instrument and whenever the context hereof so r includes the feminine and neuter and the
singular includes the plural	Includes the feminine and mouth hereof so
IN WITNESS HEREOF	the undersigned trustee has executed this d is a corporation, it has caused it
instrument; if the undersigned	ine undersigned trustee has
corporate name to be signed	a is a corporation, it has executed this
	the undersigned trustee has executed this d is a corporation, it has caused its
DATEDMay 26, 19 <u>94</u> .	
1 + 3 <u>3 4</u> .	( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( (
	By: Jean Philling
	By: Jean Phillips-Special Vice President
- <u>변화</u> 등 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 하나 가지 않는 것이다.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Kla	$\left( \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \end{array} \right)$
Green Country of Kla	math) ss.
- May 26, 1994.	
1914.	
Personally appeared Team at the	
the Special Vice Provident Phill	ips, who, being duly sworn, did say that <u>she</u> is <u>Mountain Title Company of Klamath County</u> and d in behalf of said corporation by authority and he acknowledged
that said instrument, of	Mountain Title Compsworn, did say that she is
its Board of Directory Was signed	<u>Mountain Title Company of Klamath County</u> and d in behalf of said corporation by authority of he acknowledged said instrument to be its
voluntary act and deed.	he acknowledged and corporation by authority and
-1 -oc and deed.	instrument to be its
	BEFORE ME:
OFFICIAL SEAL	
NOTARY NUM A FINK	RIA
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014755	Notary Public M Fink
	Notary Dubling MR
After recording	
After recording return to:	My Commission Expires: 4/30/96
M. R. BOND ENTERPRISES	STATE OF OREGON,
1000 DOIDED	County of Klamath SS.
4000 ROUND LAKE RD #61	County of Klamath SS.
LAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Filed for record at request of:
	Mountain Title Co
	on this 27th day of
	on this <u>27th</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u>
	UCIOCK A M and dulu a 1 h
權 经济税 化合体分离 化合体分离 医白色	in tonA24 Of Mortgages Page 16800
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
	By Dausine Muslendore
	East \$10,00

Fee, \$10.00

Deputy.